e g a8t dadded o0 e
S Sens
Qs FanpTus GJWJM’S BULTE AT SSLOTETL LGS
I8 albsapiorang)

202 1938/1 - 2015 PemIT & 26 1S e - 2015.10.26
1938/1 9yib @evdsath - 2015 gid Yewsi(n) PHBDITLT OTHD 26 b BFH) FEisr FpevLo

(ST FMBISSSeT BB TTSG/L 60T LNTHASSUII L G))
ugd | : srEd (1) - Qurg

9 7 F1mIFS I MlafldH0FeT
& L. (BT a7 877 [LT616D 305.
Fm%s  WlaflsHe (GILITH)
FmIFSS FLLWeNF FL L LD (YHHwimuwih 235)

b BlWwF QFevTeucwsi] afsLb

FBISS S LOTEF FLLILGFleor (235 gy Lb &SHwmuith) 17 b LIFaNeTTe) 676 &G NSHLILIL(DGTET G /GUBIFEET L9 LILIGHLUITHS
Q&TewtI(h), LIGED SmBIFLI LIGTSIILITETT BTWSHD eSFbsTevT8% CFestibmuss &k Her, 2015 gib 9euwi(h) QRMHGDTLIT LOTSHLD
26 b HeBulled QBB O(LPYFHE UL eUeHHUNGD, FEI%ES HL L evend FL L Gdles (bHwmuLb 235) Sip Ypai LILIBILD FEisd
SITUSGET, LITTHESET OPMILD  LIPLpSEOFeT wiad Spauh 9L Leuevessiulled HILILIL (ReiTen GFevmaess) aismisemed
QFoYSGLILILeYLh QUIPLILILeYiD Baieosi(HGILDesT @6 ~9fmiLiddy(hklest Gnest .

2015.10.19 b Slagw 1937/1 gib Qevds 9FHaNBFL anidsiometiufled Qeueui il QFeTealewf] aidm el
Q@rLiNevrer YBlaldsed Qdsrer @Qudgsd QFuwriL@eaBs1®), 2015, EQeubLIT wTHh 01 Ik BGHW6 n] Oev6vg)
IISDG (LpesT 8T HM% QauaNL LIl afBdGLh 9dFmswQSTH HYPlaldhsed dpevd $BLp L Leuevsrulled SHILILIL (H6ren
Qgevresesl] afsiomes & @QTdgidF QFUIWLILIBLD.

of . GFeuTMBTWIHS,
LIgh6D GrBIHLI LIGSS IILITETT [BTWSHLD.
QevmiensdF FHmISLD,
@&mpibry 11,
2015, @HGmrLy 23.
9IL_L_aIGH6sT

2015, @OGDILIT IS 26 b HeHuledlFbs 2015, FOaDLIT TS 01 b HESH UDT (LPeYHKG QLD OfbBILF
QFeuTaIGTT) GigLD

QFBTLIT 1B7(B) 1L (B /BITEOOTUILD [BITGO0TUIS; G)FeuT6 /6001
Gov. e e b
(Qevmiens e iraile))
1. 916610 EMLIT AU QLrreurT AUD 103.6080
2. LiapGredt BH ey BHD 379.6735
3. L1561 G%ek BD LIT&HFT BDT 1.8381

(=37 =]
[m].:3

1A

sauesllEs.- 1937/1 9b Qevdaib Qamewi YHalBsL  auidsioreilds Qam e @mnisl Qev. 1937/36 @i
8ar YFHafBs1 ordgioretlaw WWW.documents.gov.lk 676)/Lh Qeverrwisses Sl mhg) LISaNDssLd CFdn wpLg-upb.



2A

| @0 : (1) edew - 8 Co L1 F D w@ISDIE Emdded @8 Sens ©@d vye - 2015.10.26
ugs) 1:0grgg (1) - Qevnemss searmmus Graeisds G- WIg aUTSSLoTeTL] LigHflens - 9% allBFaunter g - 2015.10.26

QBITLIT

Bev.

Co N O Ot N

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

11-195

B1®

LIBpeAeD
L mIT eeuer
F6OTLIT
FeorT
FeorT

QFFHBHTeBeuITETSHIENIT

QL_eoTLOT TS
N

g@grf @IGVLUILD
HIT6OTIT
Q@amTHIGSHTE!
ammIGsf)
@b
QIsBgTGeuragiuim
FF[T IT60T

@LILIT60T

Qeorrrr &t

QT flwir
G
LOSFHTD

LoGevd it
LOTEneVdh6]
Quompsdluserd
LOWIGHT LOIT [T
GrLimenrtb

Bl Flevr b %)
BT
GrmrrirGeu

@ALOITGOT
LITHerVTeor
Lo Bluydleofluim
LMol iemLieor 610
Guimevrbg)
SLLTT

(BFWIT (&).83.67610)
Foyg) G iluim
FoFeber)
&V@'J&L’lgﬁ

Q& et g N ESET
Fafl_eor
SFNDFTEUTES)
SITUIGUTEOT
SHITUIGVTHS)

D5EW 971 Qomé b

@&EWw @ mEF b
2 QDG T
FLbL

FLbL i

FbrimGui

DI L auewessT (COB/TL[TFH])

IBITL (D)%
e

BRL
BN
CA
CN
CN
CS
DK
EG
EURO
GH
HK
HU
IN
ID
IR
N
JOR
KR
KW
MO
MY
M
MU
BU
NP
NZ
NG
NO
oM

RYBRLEREEIR

[BITGUOTULILD

LNBm&Fled MIlwed
Lmreneost  GlLTeurs
5Q@eor1q weost GLTevT
@ esiiBlesi we et
RNy

Q& m)eorT

@B mewrr
LIG6u0T

g@grr

F1g.

QLmeurt
QGuiresrL
LT

myi i
mhwumed

Quiest

BT T[T
©6vTeoT

BGoT T[T

LILITSHIT

et &l

myi i

LT

SUIm

LT

QLrmeurt

GOIBDIT

@G mest
mhwmred

LT

FleoTIT

QLIBFT
@erreLrf]
mhwumed

epLile

mhwmred

LT

QLrmeurt

MTeor L

@B mewrr
LANTmmi

QLrmeurt

LImg

BT FTLD

BT eE! L6 6u0r
QLrmeurt
FHOUFFIT
FHOUFFIT

QL meurt

[BITGOOT LIS

@B

BRL
BND
CAD
CNY

DKK
EGP
XEU
GHC
HKD
HUF
INR
IDR
IRR

JOD
KRW
KWD
MOP
MYR
MVR
MUR
BUK
NPR
NzZD
NGN
NOK
OMR
PKR
PGK
PHP

QAR
SUR
SAR
SCR
GD
ZAR

CHF
TWD
THB
AED
GBP
usD
ZMK

ZWD

GFeVITRIGVS]
afLh

(Qevmens g iTaled)

36.6502
103.2640
109.4461
22.5164
22.4233
5.8704
21.3095
17.8261
158.9906
37.4234
18.4701
0.5124
2.2112
0.0106
0.0048
1.1861
202.2243
0.1272
474.3811
17.9300
33.8479
9.2351
4.0266
0.1117
1.3737
97.8250
0.7184
17.2783
371.8039
1.3695
49.2560
3.0827
37.3716
39.3260
2.2876
38.1846
11.2358
103.2453
10.6856
16.9467
147.0864
4.4201
4.0391
38.9742
220.5570
143.1445
0.0276
11.7814
0.3772

@ovniens OITFImIS O)dFad; BlevevdFendSD LIS INGS IQIDDS).



